
 

NOTICE INVITING E –TENDER FOR CIVIL WORKS 

 

 

Administrative Officer invites the sealed item rate online tender (E-tender) on behalf 
of Director, CSIR- NAL for the following works from Contractor of appropriate class of 
CPWD, Railways, BSNL, MES, Karnataka State PWD / Central Govt./ Semi Govt. 
organizations / Public Sector undertaking / Govt. Autonomous bodies and / or from 
those who have carried out similar works of 1/2/3 of 80%/60%/ 40% of value 
estimated cost during last (7) years ending March - 2023 respectively.                 
The tenderers are required to produce proof of fulfilling those conditions along 
with latest Income tax returns certificate and   proof of GST. 

The tenderer shall bid the tender through https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

The estimate cost of each work of the tender based on prevailing market rates & 
CPWD DSR 2021 including Enhanced 18% GST. 

 

Tender  
Reference 

No 
Name of the work Estimated  Cost  

Earnest 
Money 

Deposits 

Period 
of 

Contract 
NAL/01/EBU-
B/ 2023-24 

Renovation of UPS Room, 
Pump House, 
Instrumentation room and 
Toilet at NTAF Division 
NWTC, Belur,Bengaluru. 

Rs.23,01,140/- Rs.46,100/- Five 
(05) 

Months 
 

NAL/02/EBU-
B/ 2023-24 

Minor Civil works including 
Aluminium partition, False 
ceiling, providing FRP 
grating duct covers and 
FRVE ducting to the fume 
at CCFP, NWTC, Belur, 
Bengaluru 

Rs.15,14,791/- Rs.30,500/- Three 
(03) 

Months 

NAL/03/EBU-
B/ 2023-24 
 
 

Minor Civil Works for Recal 
lab and Electrical Section, 
Extension of shed for 
Single Entry at NWTC, 
Belur,Bengaluru 

Rs.17,41,373/- Rs.35,000/- Three 
(03) 

Months 

NAL/04/EBU-
B/2023-24 

Providing Barbed Wire 
Fencing along with 
concertina coil loop 
Including dismantling the 
existing Old Barbed Wires 
NWTC NAL, Belur, 
Bengaluru 

Rs.8,71,188/- Rs.17,500/- Two 
(02) 

Months 

 



Time Schedule for Tender: 

 

 

     Sd/-                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

Head, EBS                                                                                                           AO (WORKS)
  

               

     

Sl. No. Particulars Date Time 

1 Tender e-Publication date 18-04-2023 15.00 Hours 

2 Document download / sale start date 18-04-2023 15.00 Hours 

3 Bid Submission start date 18-04-2023 15.00 Hours 

4 Bid submission end date 26-04-2023 15.00 Hours 

5 Bid Opening date 27-04-2023 15.00 Hours 


